'B' 'B'
'B'
'M'
'T'
'B'
'M' 'M'
'T' 'T'
'B' 'B'

REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR PART WITHOUT THEIR WRITTEN CONSENT.
18 17/09/09 PH
19 CO2010834 30/09/09 PH
CO2010825
ALL DIMENSIONS IN mm
GENERAL TOLERANCES 0.25
UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED
1 DECIMAL PLACE
2  DECIMAL PLACES
ANGULAR
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT IS CONFIDENTIAL TO
RICHCO INTERNATIONAL Co. Ltd. AND MAY NOT BE DISCLOSED OR
SF
PART DESCRIPTION 'M' 'A' REF 'B' 0.5
[ 0.020] 'T' 'L' LENGTH
TNM12-30.0-L-TYPE M12 30.0[1.181] 25.0[0.984] 2.62[0.103] 45-105[1.772-4.134](1mm INCREMENTS)
TNM10-25.0-L-TYPE M10 25.0[0.984] 20[0.787] 2.25[0.089] 38-105[1.496-4.134](1mm INCREMENTS)
TNM8-19.0-L-TYPE
M8
19.0[0.748]
14[0.551] 1.88[0.074] 30-105[1.181-4.134](Imm INCREMENTS)
TNM8-15.9-L-TYPE 15.9[0.626]
TNM6-12.7-L-TYPE M6
12.7[0.500] 1.50[0.059] 22-105[0.866-4.134](1mm INCREMENTS)
TNM5-12.7-L-TYPE
M5
TNM5-9.5-L-TYPE
9.5[0.374] 10[0.394]
1.20[0.047] 19-105[0.748-4.134](1mm INCREMENTS)
TNM4-9.5-L-TYPE
M4 1.05[0.041] 12.7[0.500]
13-105[0.512-4.134](1mm INCREMENTS)TNM4-8.0-L-TYPE
8.0[0.315]
6.0[0.236]
TNM3-8.0-L-TYPE
M3 0.75[0.030]
10-105[0.394-4.134](1mm INCREMENTS)
TNM3-6.5-L-TYPE 6.5[0.256]
TNM2.5-8.0-L-TYPE
M2.5
8.0[0.315]
0.68[0.027]
TNM2.5-6.5-L-TYPE 6.5[0.256]
TNM2-8.0-L-TYPE
M2
8.0[0.315]
0.60[0.024]
TNM2-6.5-L-TYPE 6.5[0.256]
TYPE 1
TYPE 3
TYPE 2
NOTE